

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1289 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "IMMUNITY;" and after "PROSECUTION" insert "OR
1.3 CONVICTION"

1.4 Amend the title as follows:

1.5 Page 1, line 2, delete "providing" and insert "modifying" and delete "immunity" and
1.6 insert "liability"